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GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

OF

CAVE CITY, KENTUCKY 42127

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

WATER

AT

HART, BARREN, LARUE, GREEN & METCALFE COUNTIES, KENTUCKY

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF

KENTUCKY
v November_1 95 November 1 ___ . --19.95
ISSUED el 35 . EFFECTIVE Ya
PURLIC SERVICE COMMISSIOM,
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

NOV 21 1995 éa (Name ofUtility)
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011, BY ﬁ:ﬁ.‘i\ /s

SECTION 9 (1)

MANAGER

ELROY LARIMORE,
BY: _@@«.@ . Mk,
FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

L




Form for filing Rate Schedules FOI‘_QB_E%N_ R TER DISTRICT
ommunity, lown or Citv

. . . P.S.C. NO. 92-340 b
SHEET NO. -
_GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation =
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
1. APPLICABLE: Hart, Barren, Larue, Green & Metcalfe Counties, Kentucky.
2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: Residential & Commercial
3. RATES: 5/8" x 3/4" METER
First 2,000 gallons $10.00 minimum bill
Next 8,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gal.
Next 10,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gdl
Next 30,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gal
Next 50,000 gallons ~ 1.60 per 1,000 gal
Over 100,000 gallons 1.55 per 1,000 gal
1" METER
. First 5,000 gallons $17.00 minimum bill
Next 5,000 gallons 2.50 per 1,000 gal
Next 10,000 gallons 2.10 per 1,000 gal
Next 30,000 gallons 1.80 per 1,000 gal
Next 50,000 gallons 1.60 per 1,000 gal
Over 100,000 gallons 1.55 per 1,000 gal
14" METER
i S First 10,000 gallons $30.00 minimum bill
Next 10,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 2.10 per 1,000 gal
Next 30,000 gallons OF KENTUCKY 1.80 per 1,000 gal
Next 50,000 gallons EFFECTIVE 1.60 per 1,000 gal
Over 100,000 gallons . 1.55 per 1,000 gal
2" METER SEP 91992
First 16,000 gallons $45.00 minimum bill
Next 4,000 gallons PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011, | 2.10 per 1,000 gal
Next 30,000 gallons SECTION 9 (1) 1.80 per 1,000 gal
Next 50,000 gallons BY: 1.60 per 1,000 gal
Over 100,000 gallons PUBLIC GERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER 1.55 per 1,000 gal
t
DATE OF ISSU : DATE EFFECTIVE_September 9, 1992

SSUED BY_. TITLE Manager

ELROY LARIMOR

Officer—

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky a(p
in 'Case No. 92-340: dated September 9, 1992 . 0/6




Form for filing Rate Schedules

For GREEN RIVER VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

- Community, Town or Citv
. P.S.C. NO. 92-340
SHEET NO. 2
ISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation .
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER CNIT
3. RATES (Cont'd): WHOLESALE RATES
' City of Horse Cave $1.10 per 1,000
City of Cave City 1.10 per 1,000
City of Munfordville 1.10 per 1,000
Larue County Water District 1.10 per 1,000
City of Bonnieville 1.10 per 1,000
Green-Taylor Water District 1.10 per 1,000
Billing & Collection Charge per customer
for Cities of Horse Cave and Cave City $3.45 per month

PUBLIC SERNICE COMMISSION
OF XENTUCKY

ERFECTIVE

SEP| 91992

PURSUANT TP 807 KAR 5:011,

ION 9 (1)

ssued by authority of an-Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

TITLE_ Mapager

- DATE EFFECTIVE_September 9, 1992

n €Case No. g9_340 dated September 9, 1992
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